LAKE TAHOE WILDLIFE CARE, INC.

30th Annual 2-Day Training Seminar 2010 CLASS REGISTRATION FORM

LAKE TAHOE WILDLIFE CARE, INC., is an independent, non-profit, volunteer organization whose function is to 'RAISE, REHABILITATE and RELEASE' wildlife. All orphaned and injured animals are given care by trained volunteers of

LAKE TAHOE WILDLIFE CARE, INC!



Class Fee is \$60 Per Person! For Families, \$60 for the FIRST Family Member and \$40 for each additional member. ONE training manual included. Minimum age - 8 years. Children under 16 years of age <u>MUST</u> be accompanied by an adult. No wildlife is given to a child for care unless an adult family member has also taken the class. We believe this to be a reasonable safeguard.

Learn to be a trained wildlife care volunteer by taking this two-day seminar. The lecture will cover diets, feeding techniques, housing and first-aid, capture and transportation, anatomy and examination and will be taught by **Cheryl Millham**, Founder and Executive Director of **Lake Tahoe Wildlife Care**.

The seminar will take place on **Saturday and Sunday, May 22nd & May 23rd, 2010**. The <u>Saturday</u> session is from **8:30am to 4pm**. The <u>Sunday</u> session is from **9:30am to 4pm** at LTWC's Center with lunch provided (Sunday).

CLASS FEE

\$60.00 Per Person! OR, For Families, \$60 for the FIRST Family Member and \$40.00 for each ADDITIONAL Family Member.

The class fee **<u>must</u>** be paid in advance **AND** accompany the registration form. The fee includes a one year membership with **Lake Tahoe Wildlife Care** and ONE Training Manual.

Deadline for registration fee is **Sunday, May 15, 2010!**

For further information, call

(tear off and return)

Cheryl Millham at 530-577-2273!

(tear off and return)

Registration Form

I desire to register for the **BIRDS and MAMMALS Class** on Sat. May 22nd & Sunday, May 23rd, 2010. **\$60 Per Person! OR \$60 FIRST Family Member and \$40 for each ADDITIONAL Family Member!**

Name		Street Address			
POBox	_ City	State	Zip	Phone	
Please complete this registration form and mail immediately with your class fee to:					
Lake Tahoe Wildlife Care, Inc.					
1485 Cherry Hills Circle					
South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150-4921					